
AM 08:45 start time 08:30 arrival time

PM 13:25 start time 13:10 arrival time

Date Exam Board Qualification Subject Session Duration

16/05/2022 Monday OCR GCSE Computer Science - Computer Systems PM 1h 30 

17/05/2022 Tuesday AQA GCSE Combined Science (Synergy) P1 AM 1h 45

18/05/2022 Wednesday EDEXCEL GCSE English Language P1 - Fiction & Imaginative Writing AM 1h 45

19/05/2022 Thursday EDEXCEL BTEC Construction PM 1h 15

20/05/2022 Friday AQA GCSE Maths P1 (Non-Calculator) AM 1h 30

23/05/2022 Monday OCR GCSE Geography - Living in the UK AM 1h 00

25/05/2022 Wednesday EDEXCEL GCSE English Literature P1 - Shakespeare & Post 1914 Literature AM 1h 45

25/05/2022 Wednesday OCR Cambridge National Business (Enterprise & Marketing) PM 1h 30

27/05/2022 Friday OCR GCSE Computer Science - Computational thinking, algorithms, programming PM 1h 30

07/06/2022 Tuesday AQA GCSE Maths P2 AM 1h 30

07/06/2022 Tuesday OCR GCSE Geography - The world around us PM 45m 

08/06/2022 Wednesday EDEXCEL GCSE English Literature P2 - 19th Century Novel AM 1h 20 

08/06/2022 Wednesday AQA GCSE Further Maths Paper 1 PM 1h 45

09/06/2022 Thursday EDEXCEL GCSE History - Modern Depth Study AM 1h 20

09/06/2022 Thursday AQA GCSE Combined Science (Synergy) P2 PM 1h 45

10/06/2022 Friday EDEXCEL GCSE English Language P2 - Non-fiction & transactional writing AM 2h 05

13/06/2022 Monday AQA GCSE Maths P3 AM 1h 30

14/06/2022 Tuesday OCR GCSE Geography - Geographical Skills AM 1h 20

14/06/2022 Tuesday TLM L2 Award Design, Engineer, Construct! PM 1h 45

15/06/2022 Wednesday AQA GCSE Combined Science (Synergy) P3 AM 1h 45

16/06/2022 Thursday EDEXCEL GCSE History - British Depth Study AM 55m

20/06/2022 Monday AQA GCSE Combined Science (Synergy) P4 AM 1h 45

21/06/2022 Tuesday EDEXCEL GCSE History - Period study AM 55m

22/06/2022 Wednesday AQA GCSE Further Maths Paper 2 PM 1h 45
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